5.1

52

53

54

55

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2013/0284

Major

KET/2013/0293

Other

KET/2013/0081

Major

KET/2012/0780

Major

KET/2013/0313

Minor

KET/2013/0331
Other

KET/2013/0384
Minor

KET/2013/0390

Other

No. 5

Tuesday, 30 July, 2013

Planning Application Reports

RAC

MCO

SGA

FST

MPH

ADA

FST

FST

Glebe Avenue (land off), Broughton
Full Application: Residential development of 67
dwellings with associated parking, play area, open
spaces and landscaping. Demolition of 18 and 20
Glebe Avenue to provide access
Expiry date: 08-August-2013

Acre House, Warkton Road, Warkton

Full Application: Single storey side extension.
Conversion of garage to habitable room. Detached
garage

Expiry date: 10-July-2013

Wickes Retail Warehouse, Northfield Avenue,
Kettering

s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 6 of
KE/03/0882 to allow for the sale of bulky and non-
bulky comparison goods and the ancillary sale of
food and drink

Expiry date: 17-May-2013

Harrington Road (land at), Desborough

Outline Application: Residential development of up to

75 dwellings with associated open space,
landscaping, highways and utility infrastructure
Expiry date: 04-April-2013

1 Sterling Court, Loddington

Full Application: Demolition of office building.
Erection of 4 no. dwellings

Expiry date: 05-August-2013

21 Pasture End, Mawsley
Full Application: Loft conversion with dormers
Expiry date: 11-July-2013

135 Rothwell Road (land at), Desborough
Outline Application: 4 no. houses with new access
Expiry date: 08-August-2013

5 lIronwood Avenue, Desborough
Full Application: Three storey rear extension
Expiry date: 05-August-2013

Enforcement Action Monitoring Report

17

24

36

61

77

81

92

96



Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith



