Tuesday, 30 July, 2013

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2013/0284 Major	RAC	Glebe Avenue (land off), Broughton Full Application: Residential development of 67 dwellings with associated parking, play area, open spaces and landscaping. Demolition of 18 and 20 Glebe Avenue to provide access Expiry date: 08-August-2013	1
5.2	KET/2013/0293 Other	MCO	Acre House, Warkton Road, Warkton Full Application: Single storey side extension. Conversion of garage to habitable room. Detached garage Expiry date: 10-July-2013	17
5.3	KET/2013/0081 Major	SGA	Wickes Retail Warehouse, Northfield Avenue, Kettering s.73 Application: Variation of Condition 6 of KE/03/0882 to allow for the sale of bulky and non- bulky comparison goods and the ancillary sale of food and drink Expiry date: 17-May-2013	24
5.4	KET/2012/0780 Major	FST	Harrington Road (land at), Desborough Outline Application: Residential development of up to 75 dwellings with associated open space, landscaping, highways and utility infrastructure Expiry date: 04-April-2013	36
5.5	KET/2013/0313 Minor	MPH	1 Sterling Court, Loddington Full Application: Demolition of office building. Erection of 4 no. dwellings Expiry date: 05-August-2013	61
5.6	KET/2013/0331 Other	ADA	21 Pasture End, Mawsley Full Application: Loft conversion with dormers Expiry date: 11-July-2013	77
5.7	KET/2013/0384 Minor	FST	135 Rothwell Road (land at), Desborough Outline Application: 4 no. houses with new access Expiry date: 08-August-2013	81
5.8	KET/2013/0390 Other	FST	5 Ironwood Avenue, Desborough Full Application: Three storey rear extension Expiry date: 05-August-2013	92
5.9			Enforcement Action Monitoring Report	96

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith